Alumni Feedback

Sonamukhi Colleege, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B.

Alumni Name (optional) AT NN (PTRB)...coevn,

Year of passing ATCI] IR *
Department fJer9Y *

1. Do you feel proud to be associated with Sonamukhi College as an alumni? AT&N
REFIR R AT A FETSE S TS 20O (A WA [ S=Q19 Fra=e »
® Agree JIXN©
® Disagree AR©

2. Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall development of students

®Agree

®Disagree
3. Are you willing to contribute in the development of the institute? NN 2606
G WA TS RHRH? *

®*Agree

®Disagree

4. Institute handles students grievance properly 3OO0 PRFIRITTTE ST
AfSFOII ST FF *

®*Agree

®Disagree

5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for practical experiences

BPGIHOIE IREF WO G A AT I TGN qCACR *

®Agree

®Disagree

6. Is education imparted at Sonamukhi College is useful and relevant in your present
job? (T At FTEATS] G FT [F TN IOV FICGR CFE HAIFIA! e

A o7 e *

®Agree

®Disagree




7. Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledge( both in theory and practical) at
Sonamukhi College AN (T A FTATS] 2195 LTS TN WG~ FAZN
(99 492 FIRNMEP SO (5FLH) *

®*Agree

®Disagree

8. Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus
placement opportunities? Training 433 (ASTTNG RSAIET GNT FITATCT AL
FIATCTR 130T BIFAF SO IO ICACK? *
®Agree

®Disagree

9. Do you like to join the institute alumni association? WA fF 2600 AT Rlg
SRSt (N FACO BIN? *

®Agree

®Disagree

10.1s institute providing good hospitality as alumni after passing out? 3NSHIO6 (AH
AT FAE A TS B AN Ol WSTATOT (O AIN? *

®Agree

®Disagree

11.Do you receive regular updates from the institute through mails/calls/sms etc.? AT

F (T / 7 / AN TONMI NN ZINOBI0G0 (ATF [NAN® WATTH A2 *

®*Agree

®Disagree




1. DO YOU FEEL PROUD TO BE ASSOCIATED WITH SONAMUKHI COLLEGE &S AN ALUMNI?

Feeling proud to be associated with
Sonamukhi College as an Alumni

97.56

Percentage of Respondents

Disagree

2. INSTITUTE ORGANIZES VARIOUS KIND OF ACTIVITIES FOR OVERALL DEVELOPMENT OF STUDENTS

Institute organizes various kind of activities
for overall development of students

93.5
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3. ARE YOU WILLING TO CONTRIBUTE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE INSTITUTE?

willing to contribute in the development of
the Institute
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4. INSTITUTE HANDLES STUDENTS GRIEVANCE PROPERLY

Proper handling of students grievance by
the Institute

90.24
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Percentage of Respondents

Agree Disagree

5. INSTITUTE IS HAVING ADEQUATE LABORATORIES AND EQUIPMENT FOR PRACTICAL EXPERIENCES

Adequateness of laboratories and
equipment for practical experiences
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6. IS EDUCATION IMPARTED AT SONAMUKHI COLLEGE IS USEFUL AND RELEVANT IN YOUR PRESENT
JOB?

Usefulness and relevances of education
imparted at Sonamukhi College in present job
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7. HAVE YOU OBTAINED SUFFICIENT TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE( BOTH IN THEORY AND PRACTICAL)

AT SONAMUKHI COLLEGE
Obtaining sufficient technical knowledge( both
in theory and practical) at Sonamukhi College
" 94.31
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8. HAS THE TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL PROVIDED AMPLE ON CAMPUS AND OFF CAMPUS
PLACEMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Training and Placement cell provided ample on
campus and off campus placement opportunities
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9. DO YOU LIKE TO JOIN THE INSTITUTE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION?

Will to join the institute Alumni
Association
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10.1S INSTITUTE PROVIDING GOOD HOSPITALITY AS ALUMNI AFTER PASSING OUT

Good hospitality provided by the Institute
to the Alumni
96.75
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11.DO YOU RECEIVE REGULAR UPDATES FROM THE INSTITUTE THROUGH MAILS/CALLS/SMS ETC.?

Regular updates received from the
institute through mails/calls/sms etc.
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Institutional Feedback from Students

Sonamukhi College, Sonamukhi, Bankura-722207, W.B. Email address

Students’ Feedback on Overall Teaching, Campus Amenities and Infrastructure (Wﬂfﬁ?ﬁ
NTSAI, FIATT JIL I NIBPISCNT RICT Frwiong afsfam)

Department @19y

Name of Student and Semster & BKU UID (Optional) RI&@/RIGIE WIN, (1014, & UID (N
[BGRIGRETGIC)!

Your answer

To evaluate teachers of your department, put tick mark (V) in appropriate box to indicate your

perception about the teacher in respect of different qualities. (orNTg fOTTT FFFS YT

O ST AH 6 ©F (V) My RS ST CFa @ Freraa STNEg (ST 41900
T 41

5 = excellent (|f© B@N); 4 = good (B@N); 3 = fair (5e7{R); 2 = poor (v wF); 1 = very poor
(Y3 A=)

1. Ease of comprehension of subjects taught (‘°||5\'> /L ARGIQLTON) *

Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (211® 5@ W)
2. Completion of syllabus ( fSTtarsT STTfEY) *

Very Poor (49 4I<T19Y)

g B~ WDN PP

Excellent (SIS B&X)
3. Fairness of evaluation (JeITS3fe TYrgy T fF )

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (91fS B@X)




4. Library facilities (ZIMTAF SCITYfIEM) *
Very Poor (< 4I919Y)

ga b~ WODN P

Excellent (S T8 )
5. Laboratory equipment (Wﬁ? TFonfe 8 ATGA]L ) *

Very Poor (49 4IKT19)

g b~ WODN B

Excellent (Sf® O&N)

6. Computer facilities (B GBI ITIZICAF SJCITY) *
Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (2(1® 5@ W)
7. Recreational facilities (NTNTS &N @W“f) *

Very Poor (49 4I<T19)

g B~ WO DN B

Excellent (W T8 N)

8. Extra-curricular activities (T6 &N Zligw Zﬁfsfﬁ) *

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (91fS B@X)




9. Sports facilities (boys/girls)(QTAZTGTTHA G CYEATLAT IIIZIM) *
Very Poor (Y9 4IK19)

ga b~ WODN P

Excellent (211 5@ W)
10. Canteen facility ( BB TF JfI4m) *

Very Poor (49 4IKT19)

g b~ WODN B

Excellent (31 S&W)
11. Campus cleanliness (m:rﬁmnw OIN/ATHRTNA ﬂﬁmﬁl) *

Very Poor (Y9 4TKT9)

a b~ WODN B

Excellent (2(1® 5@ W)

12. Communication facilities (STOTHICSF JfI4T) *
Very Poor (49 4I919Y)

g B~ WO DN B

Excellent (W T8 N)

13. Arrangement for adequate online classes *

Very Poor (43 qT19)

g b~ WDN PP

Excellent (SIS B&X)




1. EASE OF COMPREHENSION OF SUBJECTS TAUGHT

Ease of comprehension of subjects taught

Very Poor Poor .
0% Medium

0% 6%

Excellent |
50%

2.COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS

Completion of syllabus

Very Poor
0%

Poor  Medium
1% 13%

Excellent
51%

3. FAIRNESS OF EVALUATION

Fairness of evaluation

Very Poor Poor Medium
0% 2% 7%

%




4. LIBRARY FACILITIES

Library facilities

Poor

Very Poor 3%
2% Medium

’ 15%

5. LABORATORY EQUIPMENT

Laboratory equipment

Very Poor Poor
2% 2%

//. ‘

Excellent
48%

6. COMPUTER FACILITIES

Computer facilities

Very Poor
8% Poor
6%

Excellent
39%




7. RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

Recreational facilities

Very Poor Poor
3% 4%

Medium

Excellent
46%

8. EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

Extra-curricular activities

Poor
3%

Very Poor
1%

1

Medium
12%

9. SPORTS FACILITIES (BOYS/GIRLS)

Sports facilities (boys/giris)

Very Poor pgor
4% 4%

Medium

Excellent
50%




10. CANTEEN FACILITY

Canteen facility

Very Poor poor
3% 4% Medium
10%

Excellent
53%

11. CAMPUS CLEANLINESS

Campus cleanliness

Poor
Very )
Poor 17 Medium
0% 5%

12. COMMUNICATION FACILITIES

Communication facilities

Very Poor

2% poor
1%

Medium
10%

Excellent
55%




13. ARRANGEMENT FOR ADEQUATE ONLINE CLASSES

Arrangement for adequate online classes

Poor

Very 29 Medium

Poor 5%
0%




Parental Satisfaction Feedback

SONAMUKHI COLLEEGE, SONAMUKHI, BANKURA-722207, W.B.

Parents' name (optional) IRIVNISERIRY (.ﬁ’fgﬂs)
Ward's name and Roll No (Optional) TSNS NN 43¢ (T w8 (L 5RF)

Note: Sonamukhi College strives to provide education as per the changing needs of society and
students. Parents are important stakeholders of education, therefore their satisfaction is
important to us. Parents are requested to give their feedback on the following feature s/ facilities
college is providing to their ward. Please rate each feature and assign numbers according to the
following response scheme. GZJT: m@ FEG NG 8 Preitng Af{IPe Atarow
ST FRHT AN TV STE AR | FHOrNrerar Fred @Fgyf MK, ©r2 OItid TG0
WA ACF BP9 | ACORIMT WA F AR (T IEAGBA OIid TSR
fanfafde (IFEIe / SRS oM~ FAg (3 TP OIid TorNs Giwte | AfSH (s
(F6 TP 43¢ AR A G ofFg Qgmr 77 MR S|

4. Excellent, 3. Good, 2. Average, 1. Poor (4. ﬁﬁI@, 3. Wl 2. MY, 1.41919)

1. ARRANGEMENT FOR ADEQUATE ONLINE CLASSES DURING PANDEMIC SITUATION *

Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)
2. The teaching- learning environment (F‘T’ﬂ?‘T-O‘MTTq' ﬂﬁﬁ"‘f) *
Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)

3. System of monitoring students progress (F‘T‘Hﬂw LRERIIC WW‘I?Z’R’"E{T) *

Poor (XT919)

A WDN P

Excellent (W@)




4. Competence and commitment of faculty (FPPFHTHA CIToTer Q32 AfS=pfo) *

Poor (41919Y)

A WODN PR

Excellent (W)

5. Encouragement provided to students for participation in academic forums (ﬁf’ﬂﬂﬁf@
AFTTGINS CFHFIATT WYL GANT TOATR AN FAT0) *

Poor (4TK19)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (WT@)
6. Infrastructure facilities (mﬂﬁ EﬁHT) *
Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)

7. Learning resources such as library, internet, computer etc (ﬁ'li"t@ﬁ, 2OIFAD,

FGOIF TN TTST CTATF ST=9W) *
Poor (41919Y)
1
2
3
4
Excellent (W)

8. Canteen Facility *

Poor (XT1¥)

A WDN P

Excellent (W)




9. Enhancement of students personality (Freiftong aifgtga far)

Poor (41919Y)

A WODN PR

Excellent (W)

10. Value based education (NI fefga =)

Poor (XTK19)

A WDN PR

Excellent (WT@)

11. Discipline practices (*J&[eT SLN=) *
Poor (41919Y)

A WODN PR

Excellent (W)

12. Parental pride and respect for the college (FTATOE G fHreTarerd o7& a3 X&) *

Poor (XT919)

A WODN P

Excellent (W)

13. Response and communication with the college (FTATGIT ATCY Zil\')l.ﬂoﬂ. [IRUEN
CTSTTHTY) *

Poor (4T919Y)

A W DN P

Excellent (W)




1. ARRANGEMENT FOR ADEQUATE ONLINE CLASSES DURING PANDEMIC SITUATION

Arrangement for adequate online classes
during pandemic situation

Medium

Poor ,
0% 1%

2. THE TEACHING- LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

The teaching- learning environment

Poor Medium
0% 6%

Excellent
54%

3. SYSTEM OF MONITORING STUDENTS PROGRESS

System of monitoring students progress

Poor Medium
0% 6%

Excellent
53%




4. COMPETENCE AND COMMITMENT OF FACULTY

Competence and commitment of facuity

Medium
Poor 1%

0%

5. ENCOURAGEMENT PROVIDED TO STUDENTS FOR PARTICIPATION IN ACADEMIC FORUMS

Encouragement provided to students for
participation in academic forums

Poor Medium
1% /_4%

6. INFRASTRUCTURE FACILITIES

Infrastructure facilities

Poor Medium
1% 6%

Excellent Good
54% 2




7. LEARNING RESOURCES SUCH AS LIBRARY, INTERNET, COMPUTER ETC

Learning resources such as library,
internet, computer etc

Poor Medium

4% 11%

8. CANTEEN FACILITY

Canteen Facility

Poor Medium
2% 8%

Excellent
50%

9. ENHANCEMENT OF STUDENTS PERSONALITY

Enhancement of students personality

Medium
4%

Poor

1% /-




10. VALUE BASED EDUCATION

Value based education

Medium
Poor 3%

1%

Excellent
52%

11. DISCIPLINE PRACTICES

Discipline practices

Poor Medium
0% 6%

12. PARENTAL PRIDE AND RESPECT FOR THE COLLEGE

Parental pride and respect for the college

Poor ~Medium
1% 2%




13. RESPONSE AND COMMUNICATION WITH THE COLLEGE

Response and communication with the

college
Poor

1% 6%




